7C662 U.S. PIU	LIC DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
(MeA' 0-22) I them bein min the bill bill bill bill	7-1999 T U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 495/15/99	
Tab settings □ □ □ ▼	048174 riginal documents or copy thereof.
	Name and address of receiving party(ies)
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	· ·
Adolph E. Goldfarb Martin I. Goldfarb	Name: Eddy & Martin Goldfarb and Associates
Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached? Yes No	Internal Address:
3. Nature of conveyance:	
☐ Merger	Street Address: 19434 Londelius Street U
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name	C4 TID 01224
☐ Other	City: Northridge State: CA ZIP: 91324
Execution Date: May 12, 1999	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	
• •	the execution date of the application is: May 12. 1999
If this document is being filed together with a new application	
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)
89/312079	ttached? ☐ Yes ⊠ No
/ doi: id-11-11-5-5-5-1	
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1
N' le: Robert M. Ashen, Esq.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$40.00
Internal Address: Ashen & Lippman	☑ Enclosed
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 1737 Franklin Canyon Drive	8. Deposit account number:
	01-2529
City: Beverly Hills State: CA ZIP: 90210	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
1/25/1999 JSHABAZZ 00000164 09312079 DO NOT L	JSE THIS SPACE
FC:581 40.00 DF	
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing inforthe original document.	mation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy o
1/0/10/1	Uskin 14 May 99
Name of Person Signing	Signature Date
Total number of pages includi	ing cover sheet, attachments, and document:
Mail documents to be recorded wi	th required cover sheet information to: L Trademarks, Box Assignments

Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, B. Washington, D.C. 20231
Express / Rail # EL 23115932245 Mailed 5/19/99

PATENT REEL: 009970 FRAME: 0004

ATTORNEY DOCKET: LITH 2

Mailed on the 14th day of May

, 1999 by Express Mail Certificate No.: EL231159322US

ASSIGNMENT

We, the undersigned joint inventors, for good and valuable consideration, have assigned and hereby assign to Eddy & Martin Goldfarb and Associates, LLC, having a place of business at 19434 Londelius Street, Northridge, CA 91324, its successors, assigns and legal representatives, our entire right, title and interest in and to all subject matter disclosed in the U.S. Patent application entitled

ACTIVITY APPARATUS AND METHOD FOR GENERALLY
INSTANTANEOUSLY CREATING LITHOPHANE-TYPE PICTORIAL WORKS
COMPRISING TRANSLUCENT MATERIAL WITHIN CONTAINERS HAVING A
TRANSPARENT SEE-THROUGH WALL

which application was executed concurrently with this Assignment, and in and to all Letters

Patent and all convention and Treaty rights of all kinds, in all countries throughout the world, for
all such subject matter. We agree to sign all documents necessary to secure all said Letters

Patent and rights, and request issuance of all said Letters Patent to the above Assignee in
accordance with this Assignment.

Date: >5-12-99

ADOLPHÆ. GOLDFARB

PATENT REEL: 009970 FRAME: 0005

STATE OF)	
OUNTY OF)	
	, 1999, before me personally appeared Adolph E. Goldfarb, to me me is subscribed on the foregoing instrument and acknowledged to me
Notary	Public
Date: X May 12,1999	MARTIN I. GOLDFARB
STATE OF)	
COUNTY OF)	
	, 1999, before me personally appeared Martin I. Goldfarb, to me know subscribed on the foregoing instrument and acknowledged to me that he
Notary	Public

RECORDED: 05/15/1999

PATENT REEL: 009970 FRAME: 0006